
Top 50 - 4 perfs
hammer - 31/10/24

1 SYEDIKH Yuriy UKR 86,74 86,66 86,34 85,68 345,42
 30/08/86 22/06/86 03/07/84 11/08/86
 

2 LITVINOV Sergey RUS 86,04 85,74 85,20 85,14 342,12
 03/07/86 30/08/86 03/07/84 11/07/86
 

3 TSIKHAN Ivan * BLR 84,51 84,46 84,32 83,97 337,26
 09/07/08 07/05/04 08/08/03 10/07/04
 

4 ASTAPKOVICH Igor BLR 84,62 84,26 84,14 84,12 337,14
 06/06/92 03/07/91 31/08/90 26/07/90
 

5 TAMM Jüri EST 84,40 84,16 84,08 83,66 336,30
 09/09/84 19/06/88 04/08/85 22/09/85
 

6 NIKULIN Igor RUS 84,48 83,96 83,78 83,54 335,76
 12/07/90 10/07/90 18/06/88 02/09/82
 

7 MUROFUSHI Koji JPN 84,86 83,47 83,33 83,29 334,95
 29/06/03 14/07/01 15/05/02 08/06/03
 

8 DEVYATOVSKIY Vadim BLR 84,90 83,69 82,95 82,94 334,48
 21/07/05 03/07/05 22/07/06 28/07/07
 

9 FAJDEK Pawel POL 83,93 83,48 83,44 83,12 333,97
09/08/15 23/08/14 27/06/17 07/07/15

10 ANNUS Adrián * HUN 84,19 83,65 83,39 82,97 334,20
 10/08/03 11/07/04 09/06/01 14/07/02
 

11 ABDUVALIYEV Andrey UZB 83,46 83,36 83,24 83,16 333,22
 26/05/90 03/06/94 17/08/94 10/06/90
 

12 KATZBERG Ethan CAN 84,38 84,12 82,60 81,98 333,08
 20/04/24 04/08/24 26/06/24 22/05/24
 

13 GECSEK Tibor HUN 83,68 82,87 82,68 82,57 331,80
 19/09/98 19/08/98 12/09/98 13/05/99
 

14 WEIS Heinz GER 83,04 82,84 82,56 82,52 330,96
 29/06/97 18/08/89 23/09/89 28/06/88
 

15 ZIOLKOWSKI Szymon POL 83,38 82,47 82,44 82,36 330,65
 05/08/01 15/06/01 19/08/01 04/06/01
 

16 KISS Balázs HUN 83,00 82,90 82,56 82,13 330,59
 04/06/98 10/07/97 23/08/95 16/06/98
 

17 HABER Ralf GER 83,40 82,54 82,36 82,22 330,52
 16/05/88 09/09/88 11/06/88 03/06/88
 

18 PARS Krisztián HUN 82,69 82,49 82,45 82,40 330,03
 16/08/14 08/07/14 13/09/06 21/08/13
 

19 DEAL Lance USA 82,52 82,50 82,50 82,26 329,78
 07/09/96 17/06/94 27/08/96 22/08/96

athlestats all-time



Top 50 - 4 perfs
hammer - 31/10/24 

20 SKVARYUK Andrey UKR 82,62 82,34 82,28 82,16 329,40
 27/04/02 02/07/01 25/05/02 15/05/02
 

21 ZAGORNYI Aleksey RUS 83,43 82,27 81,94 81,73 329,37
 10/02/02 09/03/02 24/02/02 04/06/11
 

22 KOZMUS Primož SLO 82,58 82,30 82,29 82,02 329,19
 02/09/09 10/06/07 27/08/07 17/08/08
 

23 SIDORENKO Vasiliy RUS 82,54 82,30 82,02 81,75 328,61
 13/05/92 15/07/89 17/08/94 24/07/00
 

24 KARJALAINEN Olli Pekka FIN 83,30 82,15 81,70 81,44 328,59
 14/07/04 11/06/04 16/06/02 14/07/02
 

25 NOWICKI Wojciech POL 82,52 82,00 81,85 81,74 328,11
04/08/21 18/08/22 02/07/18 02/07/19

26 KIRMASOV Sergey RUS 82,62 82,54 81,79 81,14 328,09
 30/05/98 22/05/93 02/08/98 01/06/91
 

27 KOBS Karsten GER 82,78 82,32 81,49 81,21 327,80
 26/06/99 18/09/99 08/06/02 25/07/98
 

28 RODEHAU Gùnther GER 82,64 81,82 81,70 81,58 327,74
 03/08/85 13/09/88 16/08/86 21/08/87
 

29 KONOVALOV Ilya RUS 82,28 81,93 81,81 81,61 327,63
 10/08/03 26/06/00 13/07/02 26/07/03
 

30 WINKLER Rudy USA 82,71 81,98 81,44 80,88 327,01
20/06/21 24/04/21 22/05/21 20/05/23

31 VILUCKIS Benjaminas LTU 82,24 81,82 81,58 80,88 326,52
 24/08/86 05/07/87 21/06/86 12/09/86
 

32 MINEV Plamen BUL 82,40 81,72 81,70 80,54 326,36
 01/06/91 18/08/90 04/06/88 02/06/90
 

33 ALAY Sergey BLR 82,00 81,52 81,44 81,16 326,12
 12/05/92 22/05/88 15/05/93 05/05/91
 

34 CHARFREITAG Libor SVK 81,81 81,60 81,22 80,87 325,50
 29/06/03 27/08/07 07/09/03 10/06/07
 

35 PISKUNOV Vladislav UKR 82,23 81,56 80,88 80,73 325,40
 27/04/02 25/03/00 05/08/00 14/07/02
 

36 KRYKUN Aleksandr UKR 81,66 81,59 80,95 80,85 325,05
 29/05/04 14/07/02 15/05/02 10/06/02
 

37 TIAINEN Juha FIN 81,52 81,36 81,12 81,02 325,02
 11/06/84 26/05/84 28/06/84 30/08/83
 

38 SELEZNYOV Aleksandr RUS 81,70 81,70 80,96 80,62 324,98
 22/05/93 17/07/93 05/06/94 21/06/91

athlestats all-time



Top 50 - 4 perfs
hammer - 31/10/24 

39 EPALLE Christophe FRA 81,79 81,45 81,05 80,50 324,79
 30/06/00 30/08/00 28/04/02 07/04/02
 

40 SAHNER Christoph GER 81,78 81,56 80,74 80,58 324,66
 11/09/88 27/05/85 23/05/87 01/09/87
 

41 ALISYEVICH Vitaliy BLR 82,16 81,32 80,68 80,32 324,48
 13/07/88 06/08/93 22/07/94 15/05/88
 

42 TARASYUK Yuriy BLR 81,44 81,18 81,14 80,72 324,48
 10/08/84 02/05/83 27/05/84 09/08/82
 

43 SVIATOKHA Valeriy BLR 81,49 81,37 80,73 80,70 324,29
 27/05/06 27/07/08 09/07/08 29/06/08
 

44 TANEV Ivan BUL 82,08 80,70 80,46 80,28 323,52
 03/09/88 20/08/88 11/06/88 18/08/90
 

45 ESSER Markus GER 81,10 81,06 80,68 80,57 323,41
 28/07/06 16/06/06 10/08/07 29/07/07
 

46 PLOGHAUS Klaus GER 81,32 80,88 80,64 80,56 323,40
 24/05/86 24/05/86 31/05/86 27/06/81
 

47 APAK Esref TUR 81,45 81,27 80,36 80,16 323,24
 04/06/05 03/08/04 04/06/08 27/06/04
 

48 LOGAN Jud USA 81,88 80,88 80,30 80,12 323,18
 22/04/88 27/04/86 14/07/92 24/06/92
 

49 KHERSONTSEV Vadim RUS 81,26 80,68 80,52 80,48 322,94
 03/07/01 11/05/96 16/06/96 03/07/96
 

50 KOKHAN Mykhaylo UKR 81,14 80,76 80,50 80,33 322,73
08/09/24 20/04/24 09/07/24 17/05/24

51 VARANTSOU Andrei BLR 81,31 80,54 80,51 80,25 322,61
29/06/08 23/06/06 08/07/06 12/06/12

52 MAŠKA Vladimir CZE 81,28 80,98 80,23 80,09 322,58
 25/09/99 16/07/00 04/09/99 12/05/01

53 RIEHM Karl Hans GER 80,80 80,78 80,66 80,32 322,56
 30/07/80 05/08/80 13/08/80 06/08/78
 

54 PRONKIN Valeriy RUS 81,53 81,12 79,94 79,88 322,47
 21/05/24 13/02/22 01/07/23 28/05/22

Western Europe T20

1 TAMM Jüri EST 84,40 84,16 84,08 83,66 336,30
 09/09/84 19/06/88 04/08/85 22/09/85
 

2 FAJDEK Pawel POL 83,93 83,48 83,44 83,12 333,97
09/08/15 23/08/14 27/06/17 07/07/15

athlestats all-time



Top 50 - 4 perfs
hammer - 31/10/243 ANNUS Adrián * HUN 84,19 83,65 83,39 82,97 334,20

 10/08/03 11/07/04 09/06/01 14/07/02
 

4 GECSEK Tibor HUN 83,68 82,87 82,68 82,57 331,80
 19/09/98 19/08/98 12/09/98 13/05/99
 

5 WEIS Heinz GER 83,04 82,84 82,56 82,52 330,96
 29/06/97 18/08/89 23/09/89 28/06/88
 

6 ZIOLKOWSKI Szymon POL 83,38 82,47 82,44 82,36 330,65
 05/08/01 15/06/01 19/08/01 04/06/01
 

7 KISS Balázs HUN 83,00 82,90 82,56 82,13 330,59
 04/06/98 10/07/97 23/08/95 16/06/98
 

8 HABER Ralf GER 83,40 82,54 82,36 82,22 330,52
 16/05/88 09/09/88 11/06/88 03/06/88
 

9 PARS Krisztián HUN 82,69 82,49 82,45 82,40 330,03
 16/08/14 08/07/14 13/09/06 21/08/13
 

10 KOZMUS Primož SLO 82,58 82,30 82,29 82,02 329,19
 02/09/09 10/06/07 27/08/07 17/08/08
 

11 KARJALAINEN Olli Pekka FIN 83,30 82,15 81,70 81,44 328,59
 14/07/04 11/06/04 16/06/02 14/07/02
 

12 NOWICKI Wojciech POL 82,52 82,00 81,85 81,74 328,11
04/08/21 18/08/22 02/07/18 02/07/19

13 KOBS Karsten GER 82,78 82,32 81,49 81,21 327,80
 26/06/99 18/09/99 08/06/02 25/07/98
 

14 RODEHAU Gùnther GER 82,64 81,82 81,70 81,58 327,74
 03/08/85 13/09/88 16/08/86 21/08/87
 

15 VILUCKIS Benjaminas LTU 82,24 81,82 81,58 80,88 326,52
 24/08/86 05/07/87 21/06/86 12/09/86
 

16 MINEV Plamen BUL 82,40 81,72 81,70 80,54 326,36
 01/06/91 18/08/90 04/06/88 02/06/90
 

17 CHARFREITAG Libor SVK 81,81 81,60 81,22 80,87 325,50
 29/06/03 27/08/07 07/09/03 10/06/07
 

18 TIAINEN Juha FIN 81,52 81,36 81,12 81,02 325,02
 11/06/84 26/05/84 28/06/84 30/08/83
 

19 EPALLE Christophe FRA 81,79 81,45 81,05 80,50 324,79
 30/06/00 30/08/00 28/04/02 07/04/02
 

20 SAHNER Christoph GER 81,78 81,56 80,74 80,58 324,66
 11/09/88 27/05/85 23/05/87 01/09/87

athlestats all-time



Top 50 - 4 perfs
hammer - 31/10/24

TSIKHAN Ivan BLR 86,73 84,51 84,46 84,32 340,02
 03/07/05 09/07/08 07/05/04 08/08/03

ANNUS Adrián HUN 84,19 83,65 83,39 83,19 334,42
10/08/03 11/07/04 09/06/01 22/08/04

 * Disqualified for drug abuse / Disqualifiés pour dopage / Descalificado para dopaje

athlestats all-time


